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08447420 - Deadmans Canyon Near Comstock, Texas

All Data are Provisional and Subject to Revision (Latest Data:2016-12-23 23:00:00 CST)

—_

0.8}
£ 0.6}
2 0.4l
0.2k

mm

Prec

e S R — Precipitation--

0.0

0.200

0.175f

0.150

Stage (m)

0.125F

0.100

.........................................................................................................................................................

— Stage (Last value: 0.161 m) — Discharge (right) (Last value: 0.00 cms)

International Boundary & Water Commission - United States Section

1.00

0.75

o
U
o

0.25

0.00

Discharge (cms)



